Department Of Chemical Engineering and Technology
34 Merit List

Sr. Dairy
No. Number

1| ENG135

2 | ENG126

3 | ENG137

4 | ENG127

5 | ENG141

Chemical Engineering (M)

Applicant Name

Shamaas Ahmad

Saddique Al

Sana Batool

Muhammad Ramzan

syed jawad haider shamsi

CNIC

36302-3522773-9

36602-8136577-7

36302-1415616-9

36103-2037353-5

35201-5442275-9

Last Date of Fee Submission: 14" September Thursday, 2023

Status

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally



